

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10582/2017

ULHASNAGAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VANASHAKTI PUBLIC TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-01-2024 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, AOR (Mentioned by)
Mr. D.P.Singh, Adv.
Ms. Tara Kurien, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AOR

Mr. S. C. Birla, AOR

Mr. Soumik Ghosal, AOR
Ms. Shyamali Gadre, Adv.
Mr. G.Pal, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal on the date already fixed i.e. 14th
February, 2024.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER